
DATE	 TIME	 ENTERTAINMENT	 LOCATION

Thursday, 16 Nov	 18h00-20h00	 Switching-on of the Christmas Lights	 The Square

Friday, 17 Nov	 16h00-19h00	 Nutcracker Ballerinas	 	
	 	 Acrobatic Candy Canes	 	
	 	 Contortionist	

Saturday, 18 Nov	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks) 

	 12h00-15h00	 Caricature Artist	 	
	 	 Stilt Walkers	 	
	 	 Morph Mimes	

	 16h00-19h00	 Nutcracker Ballerinas	 	
	 	 Acrobatic Candy Canes	 	
	 	 Contortionist	

Sunday, 19 Nov	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks) 

	 12h00-15h00	 Caricature Artist	 	
	 	 Stilt Walkers	 	
	 	 Morph Mimes	 	
	 	 Jeppe Pipe Band	 The Square

Friday, 24 Nov	 16h00-19h00	 Magician	 	
	 	 Christmas Glitter Girls	 	
	 	 LED Poi	

Saturday, 25 Nov	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks) 

	 12h00-15h00	 Singing Waiters	 	
	 	 French Mime	 	
	 	 Street Performers	

	 16h00-19h00	 Magician	 	
	 	 Christmas Glitter Girls	 	
	 	 LED Poi	

Sunday, 26 Nov	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks) 

	 12h00-15h00	 Singing Waiters	 	
	 	 Stilt Walkers	 	
	 	 Morph Mimes	

30 Nov - 1 Dec	 15h00-20h00	 Christmas Market	 High Str & The Square

Friday, 1 Dec	 16h00-19h00	 Nutcracker Ballerinas	 	
	 	 Acrobatic Candy Canes	 	
	 	 Contortionist	

	 19h00	 Violinist	 The Square

PROGRAMME  |  16 NOVEMBER TO 17 DECEMBER



DATE	 TIME	 ENTERTAINMENT	 LOCATION 

Saturday, 2 Dec	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks) 

	 12h00-15h00	 Caricature Artist	 	
	 	 Stilt Walkers	 	
	 	 Morph Mimes	

	 16h00-19h00	 Nutcracker Ballerinas	 	
	 	 Acrobatic Candy Canes	 	
	 	 Contortionist	

Sunday, 3 Dec	 07h30	 Kids’ Cycle Race	 The Piazza

	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks)

	 12h00-15h00	 Caricature Artist	 	
	 	 Stilt Walkers	 	
	 	 Morph Mimes	

Friday, 8 Dec	 16h00-19h00	 Magician	 	
	 	 Christmas Glitter Girls	 	
	 	 LED Poi	

Saturday, 9 Dec	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks)

	 12h00-15h00	 Singing Waiters	 	
	 	 French Mime	 	
	 	 Street Performers

	 13h00	 Flashmob	 Piazza	

	 16h00-19h00	 Magician	 	
	 	 Christmas Glitter Girls	 	
	 	 LED Poi	  

Sunday, 10 Dec	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks)

	 12h00-15h00	 Singing Waiters	 	
	 	 French Mime	 	
	 	 Street Performers	

14-16 Dec	 10h00-18h00	 Christmas Gourmet Market	 The Middle Galleria

Friday, 15 Dec	 16h00-19h00	 Nutcracker Ballerinas	 	
	 	 Acrobatic Candy Canes	 	
	 	 Contortionist	

Saturday, 16 Dec	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks)	
	 12h00-15h00	 Caricature Artist	 	
	 	 Stilt Walkers	 	
	 	 Morph Mimes	

	 16h00-19h00	 Nutcracker Ballerinas	 	
	 	 Acrobatic Candy Canes	 	
	 	 Contortionist	

Sunday, 17 Dec	 12h00-16h00	 Photos with Santa	 Upper Galleria (Clicks)

	 12h00-15h00	 Caricature Artist	 	
	 	 Stilt Walkers	 	
	 	 Morph Mimes	

	 14h00-14h45	 Alexandra Harmonious Choir	 The Square

	 18h00-18h45	 Alexandra Harmonious Choir	 The Square

	 19h00	 Rock Circus	 The Square


